ELKO SCHMID Electronic GmbH & Co. KG | Glauchauer Straße 30 | 08058 Zwickau | Deutschland | T +49 37604 770-0 | www.elko-schmid.de | elko-schmid-mosel@t-online.de
•  Optimized fur baths, steam baths, ships & large kitchens
•  Steam-proof and splash-proof for areas with high humidity
•  Flame retardent material UL-94-ABS case
•  Three PG-Embossings (2x lateral / 1x back wall)
•  Humidity-gaskets inside enclosure and on the backside
•  Special coated speaker
•  Two touch-secure 100V-tappings
•  Ceramic clamp & thermal fuse by request
•  Optional multiple entry including strain relief available
TECHNICAL DATA WAVE-100T
Loudspeaker: 120 mm - broadband
Power-Consumption: 100V-6-3W
Frequency-Range: 110-15 000 Hz
SPL 1W/1M: 92 dB
SPL 6W/1M: 100 dB
Radiation: 180° (1 kHz)
Dimension:  195 x 130 x 67 mm
Weight:  0,7 kg
Material: ABS
Color:  grey-white
WAVE-100T
Wall / On-Ceiling - Speaker
in ABS with 6 Watt Power for Wet-Room Application
1 / 1
WALL SPEAKER
te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 r
es
er
ve
d
- S
ta
nd
 0
1.
01
.2
02
4
optionally available:
Multiple entry including
strain relief